Wireless Controller
DWC-1000
The D-Link DWC-1000 Wireless Controller is a centralized wireless LAN manager developed
specifically for campuses, branch offices, and small-to-medium businesses (SMBs). With the
ability to manage up to 12 wireless access points (upgradable to 66) and a maximum of 264
wireless access points in a controller cluster, the DWC-1000 is a cost-effective mobility solution
for small to medium-size deployments. Its auto-managed AP discovery and single point
management allow customers to acquire an enterprise-class system without the burden of

©2017 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DWC-1000 Wireless Controller
Order Information
Part Number Description
DWC-1000 Wireless Controller
Compatible Wireless Access Points
DWL-8710AP 802.11a/g/n/ac unified concurrent dual-band outdoor access point
DWL-8610AP 802.11a/g/n/ac unified concurrent dual-band access point
DWL-6700AP 802.11a/g/n unified concurrent dual-band outdoor access point
DWL-6610AP 802.11a/g/n/ac unified concurrent dual-band access point
DWL-8600AP 802.11a/g/n unified concurrent dual-band access point
DWL-6600AP 802.11a/g/n unified concurrent dual-band access point
DWL-3610AP 802.11a/g/n/ac unified selectable dual-band access point
DWL-3600AP 802.11g/n unified access point
DWL-2600AP 802.11g/n unified access point
Compatible Business Wireless Plus Licenses
DWC-1000-AP6/AP6-LIC Enables management of 6 additional access points
DWC-1000-AP18/AP18-LIC Enables management of 18 additional access points
DWC-1000-VPN/VPN-LIC Enables VPN, router, and firewall functions